10//1

10/2

10/3

10/4

10/5

10/6

Soleta Baird

Johnny Cook
Jim Hancock
Rex Teeslink

Sarah Brittany
Sandbach
Henry Nixon

Helen Stone
Ryan Bateman

Eddie Butler
Carole Hayes
Catherine Rowe
Adam Veale

Andrew Bateman
Fred Cadle
Charleen Luther

Betty Inglett
Magda Newland

10/6

10/7

10/9

10/10

10/11

10/12

10/13

10/14

October Birthdays

Blanche Patel
Claire Baird
Nick Uros
Beth NeSmith

Lisa Ashby
Michelle Powers
Sumner Daniel
Bill Bland

Jane Rordam
Bob Nelson
David Stacks

Julia Vagovic
Rachel Scroggs

Naila Assad
Barry Koenig
Roy Culbreth
Mary Porter Vann

10/15

10/16

10/17

10/18

10/19

Bob Crumrine
Jeanie Mayson
Braye Boardman
Sandy Haskell

Jacob Howard
Bill Dolen
Phyllis Barth
Anthony Ewell

Chet Montgomery

Ondaree Kelley-
Tucker

Sarah Daniel

Tara Hodges

Peggy Cheesborough
Lily Butler

Wilma White
Pete Way

Sid Trimmier
Leslie Lambert
Katherine Hodges

10/20

10/21

10/22

10/23

10/25

10/26

10/28

10/29

10/30

Kelly Cercy
Conrad Sanders
Joanne Bottomley
Tallulah Trimmier

Mary Lou Harrold

Barrett Robertson
James Robertson

Will Stuckey
Russell Jordan

Sissy Claxton
Eloise Smith

Emma Nelson
Margaret Lodi

Austin Porubsky



